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–2ND FLOOR 
parking
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–1ST FLOOR 
parking
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1ST FLOOR
parking
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parkovací stání  136 – 203

reserve Luka Living  179 – 191

cellars  62 – 70
0 10 m

-3,050

-3,950

-3,950

-3,500

-3,050

-3,050

47

Chodba

Chodba
sklepy

Garáže Garáže

Garáže

Technická místnost - Lapol

Strojovna sprinklery

Schodiště hlavní

Hala - výtahy

Technická místnost

Rozvodna SLB

Strojovna VZT

Chodba

Chodba sklepy

Tech. m. SOZ

Technologie wellness

5 m

0 5 m



734 51 51 51info@lukaliving.czwww.lukaliving.cz

3RD FLOOR
apartments
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4TH FLOOR
apartments
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